Suggestions

Starters

Antipasti
parma ham, burrata, goat cheese, feta, sun dried tomatoes, olives,
arugula and crunchy toast with garlic

Smoked duck breast salad with baked foie gras
dried figs, arugula, parmesan, nuts and honey balsamic

Venison carpaccio
with arugula, parmesan, nuts and balsamic

Main dishes

Ox tongue in madeira sauce served with croquettes and salad
Chicory with ham

Choucroute
with ham, bacon, bockwurst, mashed potatoes and mustard sauce

Desserts

Tarte tatin with vanilla ice cream
Homemade cheesecake

Sabayon of amaretto

€ 22,00

€ 20,00

€ 19,00

€ 32,00
€ 25,00

€ 28,00

€12,00
€12,00

€ 15,00



