Suggestions

Starters

Antipasti parma ham, burrata, goat cheese, feta, sun dried tomatoes, olives, arugula and crunchy toast with garlic	€ 22,00
Smoked duck breast salad with baked foie gras dried figs, arugula, parmesan, nuts and honey balsamic	€ 20,00
Venison carpaccio with arugula, parmesan, nuts and balsamic	€ 19,00
Main dishes	
Ox tongue in madeira sauce served with croquettes and salad	€ 32,00
Chicory with ham	€ 25,00
Choucroute with ham, bacon, bockwurst, mashed potatoes and mustard sauce	€ 28,00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Tarte tatin with vanilla ice cream	€ 12,00
Homemade cheesecake	€ 12,00
Sabayon of amaretto	€ 15,00